UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT
AUGUST 2008 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: September 1, 2008
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE ——— INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-CFS. — GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUS  CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUS  DOSAMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING ~ PUMPING  DELIV.  LOSS(-)
CFs.
43593
1 22154 47178  +3.585 366 5.464 1.361 0 0 5.168 -216
2 22361 52679  +5501 387 5,081 1.672 0 0 4,189 -178
3 22271 50273 -2.406 568 3.122 1558 0 536 5.946 +20
4 22397 53646  +3373 856 3.737 2,735 0 397 4,791 -440
5 22392 53511 -135 939 2,908 1.064 0 0 4.853 -127
6 22352 52437 -1.074 621 2,925 1.590 0 1.219 4.261 -197
7 22282 50566 -1.871 397 2,319 1.375 0 0 5.108 +73
8 22317 51500 +934 335 3.658 922 0 0 4.401 -43
9 22283 50593 -907 198 2,549 1.227 266 0 4,096 -68
10 22261  50.006 -587 0 3.801 1.149 544 0 4.601 -101
11 222.86 50673 +667 0 3.074 1.018 166 0 3.737 +146
12 22292 50.833 +160 0 3.677 1.235 0 0 4.879 +47
13 22361 52679  +1.846 0 3.812 1.321 169 0 4.067 +33
14 222,55 49,847 -2.832 0 2,795 1.341 273 850 4.437 -4
15 22216 48810 -1.037 0 3.015 1.062 459 0 4,043 -98
16 222.03  48.464 -346 0 3.005 1.214 475 0 4,032 +114
17 22214  48.756 +292 0 4.035 1.337 300 0 5.196 +272
18 22215  48.783 +27 0 4.270 0 82 0 4,004 -171
19 22281 50539  +1.756 723 3.912 107 47 0 4.345 +535
20 22226  49.075 -1.464 732 496 2.271 14 0 4.196 -28
21 221.09 45996 -3.079 551 2,597 1.066 0 1.750 4.473 +457
22 22079 45210 -786 468 2.930 1.365 0 1.304 4.025 +170
23 22163 47414  +2.204 560 2,600 1.249 0 0 3.298 -1
24 22062  44.766 -2.648 733 1.537 1.249 0 0 4.748 -105
25 22318 51527  +6.761 1.034 4.183 1.985 0 74 3.416 -303
26 22395 53592  +2.065 1723 639 2.332 0 443 3.604 +393
27 22334 51955 -1.637 1.640 0 2,074 0 888 3.755 +104
28 22267 50.166 -1.789 1.648 0 2,041 0 871 3.981 +261
29 22260  49.980 -186 1.710 0 1.739 0 0 3.512 -31
30 22268  50.193 +213 1.727 0 1.717 0 0 3.476 +139
31 22296 50939 +746 1.677 959 2,013 0 0 4,601 +329
TOTALS +7.346  19.593 83.100 44.389 2,795 8.332 133.239 +982
ACRE-FEET +7.346  38.863 164.829 88.046 5.544 16.527 264.280 0 1,948
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
ONEILL GEN. 5.544 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  264.280

SAN LUIS PUMP 16.527 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 286,351



